32216

BONBONNIERE KUCHEN KARTON HELLBLAU
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: KARUSSELL - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

£

SWEETBOX & ©

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,348 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

225 mm

295 mm

90 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

10 pcs
480 mm
510 mm
340 mm



